

Super 8 by Wyndham Kapuskasing

430 Government Rd. Kapuskasing ON P5N 2X8 CA Phone: 705-335-8887

Fax: 705-337-8889 Email: guestservices@kapsuper8.ca

Printed: 2023-05-23 11:51:48 AM

Confirmation

Name: SUGGASHIE, CHERYL

Date: May 23, 2023

Dear CHERYL SUGGASHIE,

Thank you for choosing the Super 8 by Wyndham Kapuskasing for your next stay. The following is the confirmation information that you requested.

Confirmation Number: 546-209110
Account Number: 546-209110

Level:

Arrival Date: June 12, 2023

Departure Date: June 13, 2023

Number Of Nights: 1

Room Type Requested: NK1, 1 KING NSMK

Rate Plan Requested: RACK -

GTD/CXL Policy: CANCEL 24 HOURS PRIOR TO 4PM

Room Rate:

2023-06-12 (Mon) - 2023-06-12 (Mon) \$179.00 + \$31.36 Tax per night.

Special Requests:

Total Estimated Stay Amount: \$210.36 + Tax

We hope that you enjoy your stay at the Super 8 by Wyndham Kapuskasing and look forward to seeing you again.

Thank You,

The Management of Super 8 by Wyndham Kapuskasing